
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Meeting Agenda 

1. Call to Order.   

2. Previous Meeting Minutes, Consideration & Action.   

3. Public Comment.  

4. New Business.  

5. Old Business.  

6. Adjournment. 

 

Board Members 
 
Carol Chavarie 
Scott Farwell 
William Appel 
Carolyn Perry 
 
 
Tom Squiers 
  (alternate) 

Jerry Nault 
  (alternate) 

 
Scott Farwell 

     Secretary 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Regular Meeting of the Planning Board 
 

Monday, November 2, 2015 at 7:00 p.m. Windsor Town Hall 
 

Planning Board Meeting Agenda, Calendar of Events 

CALENDAR ITEMS 
 

 

Thursday, November 5, 2015:  Food Bank Hours 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 9, 2015:  Tax Assessors’ Agent, Vern Ziegler is in Office 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 11, 2015:  The Transfer Station is closed for Veteran’s Day. 

Monday, November 16, 2015:  Tax Assessors’ Agent, Vern Ziegler is in Office 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 17, 2015:  Board of Selectmen Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 19, 2015: Food Bank Hours 6:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 23, 2015:  Tax Assessors’ Agent, Vern Ziegler is in Office 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 26, 2015: Office is closed for Thanksgiving Holiday. 

Friday, November 27, 2015:  Office is closed for Thanksgiving Holiday. 

 

Please note:  All meetings will be at the Windsor Town Hall unless otherwise noted. 


